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200003100000
77021

03/10/2000
09:10:34

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES/
SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FRIDY,
THOMAS H

19 139 Lot#:12
Book:19
Pg:139

200004140001
24711

04/14/2000
11:32:08

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES/
SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBMG INC 6 93 200004140001
24701

Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:93
Desc:2000-
12470

200004250001
33621

04/25/2000
08:17:35

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES/
SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

25 52 200004250001
33611

Lot#:27
Book:25 Pg:52
Desc:2000-
13361

200003100000
77031

03/10/2000
09:10:36

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES/
SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBMG INC 19 139 200003100000
77021

Lot#:12
Book:19
Pg:139
Desc:2000-
07702

200004140001
24701

04/14/2000
11:32:06

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES/
SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TENNANT,
EDWARD E

6 93 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:93

200004250001
33611

04/25/2000
08:17:33

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES/
SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FORRESTER,
ADAM A

25 52 Lot#:27
Book:25 Pg:52
Desc:NO
EXHIBIT
ATTACHED


