Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Legal Seq= 1; Name= JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES/SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003100000 77021	03/10/2000 09:10:34	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES/ SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRIDY, THOMAS H			19	139		Lot#:12 Book:19 Pg:139
200004140001 24711	04/14/2000 11:32:08	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES/ SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBMG INC			6	93	200004140001 24701	Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:93 Desc:2000- 12470
200004250001 33621	04/25/2000 08:17:35	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES/ SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			25	52	200004250001 33611	Lot#:27 Book:25 Pg:52 Desc:2000- 13361
200003100000 77031	03/10/2000 09:10:36	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES/ SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBMG INC			19	139	200003100000 77021	Lot#:12 Book:19 Pg:139 Desc:2000- 07702
200004140001 24701	04/14/2000 11:32:06	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES/ SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TENNANT, EDWARD E			6	93		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:93
200004250001 33611	04/25/2000 08:17:33	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES/ SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORRESTER, ADAM A			25	52		Lot#:27 Book:25 Pg:52 Desc:NO EXHIBIT ATTACHED